
Crondall BC - Tea Rota 2025

Volunteer 

Sunday 4th May Haslemere 3 Triples Michael Martin

Sunday 11th May Bourne 3 Triples Sue Turner

Saturday 17th May Four Marks 3 Triples Lyn Andrew

Sunday 18th May Rowledge 3 Triples Sonia Dinsdale

Saturday 24th May Hook 3 Triples Bhupa Panchal

Saturday 31st May Tongham 3 Triples Jean Holbrook

Sunday 15th June West End 4 Triples Bill Hartley

Thursday 26th June Alresford 3 Triples Margaret Edwards

Sunday 29th June Liphook 3 Triples Philip Ashton

Sunday 13th July Fleet Social 3 Triples Margaret Scott

Sunday 20th July Aldershot Underwood 3 Triples Sue Corbishley

Sunday 27th July Frensham RBL 3 Triples Marie Goulding

Sunday 3rd August Odiham & N. Warnborough 4 Triples Bernard Corbishley

Saturday 9th August Puttenham & Wanborough 3 Triples Pauline McLeod

Sunday 10th August Marnell 3 Triples Les Andrew

Monday 18th August Mytchett 3 Triples Vic Knight

Sunday 24th August Headley 3 Triples Jennifer Phillips

Saturday 30th August Crowthorne 4 Triples Tim Dunmore

Sunday 31st August Medstead 3 Triples Linda Pescod

Wednesday 3rd September Seale & Sands 3 Triples Krysia Drazek

Saturday 6th September Fleet United 3 Triples Richard Nicholls

Monday 8th September Old Basing 3 Triples Bob McLeod

Tea, coffee, sugar, sweetner provided from Club stock, milk by tea provider.

Any queries, contact Sonia Dinsdale or Sue Turner

Teas consist of a selection of biscuits or cakes and perhaps some crisps.                                                                                 

A raffle is held at each home game and the "tea provider" should also provide 3 prizes.  

NOTE:  Those on the Tea Rota are drawn  - if you have not been allocated a tea please assist by providing 

some raffle prizes - a box is held in the kitchen to take donations!

 If chosen by ballot, and are unable to meet the chosen date, please try to 

swap with others.

All other full members may be called to assist, if a nominated person is 

unable to fulfill the commitment.

NOTES


